CONTENTS

List of Figures

Introduction
ZACHARY LEADER

. Unravelling Shakespeare’s Life
JAMES SHAPIRO

. A Boy from Stratford, 1769—1916: Shakespearean
Biography and Romantic Nationalism
MICHAEL DOBSON

. Romantic Biography: Conveying Personality, Intimacy,
and Authenticity in an Age of Ink on Paper

WILLIAM ST CLAIR

. Prosopography and Crowded Attention in old
and New Media
ALISON BOOTH

. Writing Real People
ADAM FOULDS

. Rosamund and Ravelstein: The Discandying of a
Creator’s Confection
JANIS FREEDMAN BELLOW

. ‘From Memory’: Literary Encounters and Life-Writing
HERMIONE LEE

25

48

72

9

112

124



10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

Medieval Life-Writing and the Strange Case of Margery
Kempe of Lynn (¢.1373 —.1440)
KAREN A. WINSTEAD

. The Materiality of Early Modern Life-Writing: The Case

of Richard Stonley
ALAN STEWART

The Autobiographies of Benjamin Franklin
JOYCE E. CHAPLIN

The Worst Thing 1 Ever Did: The Contemporary
Confessional Memoir
BLAKE MORRISON

The Rights to a Life
J. DAVID VELLEMAN

Human 2.0? Life-Writing in the Digital Age
PATRICK HAYES

Autobiography and Psychoanalysis
LAURA MARCUS

The Unstoried Life
GALEN STRAWSON

Notes on Contributors
Index

142

161

180

201

221

233

257

284

303
307



