CONTENTS

List of Figures		ix
	Introduction ZACHARY LEADER	
1.	Unravelling Shakespeare's Life JAMES SHAPIRO	7
2.	A Boy from Stratford, 1769–1916: Shakespearean Biography and Romantic Nationalism MICHAEL DOBSON	25
3.	Romantic Biography: Conveying Personality, Intimacy, and Authenticity in an Age of Ink on Paper WILLIAM ST CLAIR	48
4.	Prosopography and Crowded Attention in Old and New Media ALISON BOOTH	72
5.	Writing Real People ADAM FOULDS	99
6.	Rosamund and Ravelstein: The Discandying of a Creator's Confection JANIS FREEDMAN BELLOW	112
7.	'From Memory': Literary Encounters and Life-Writing HERMIONE LEE	124

8.	Medieval Life-Writing and the Strange Case of Margery Kempe of Lynn (c.1373 –c.1440) KAREN A. WINSTEAD	142
9.	The Materiality of Early Modern Life-Writing: The Case of Richard Stonley ALAN STEWART	161
10.	The Autobiographies of Benjamin Franklin JOYCE E. CHAPLIN	180
11.	The Worst Thing I Ever Did: The Contemporary Confessional Memoir BLAKE MORRISON	201
12.	The Rights to a Life J. DAVID VELLEMAN	221
13.	Human 2.0? Life-Writing in the Digital Age PATRICK HAYES	233
14.	Autobiography and Psychoanalysis LAURA MARCUS	257
15.	The Unstoried Life GALEN STRAWSON	284
Note	es on Contributors	303
Index		307